
* HAFO-DENDER VL-B+HEN+ANT * TOURY             15-06-24 * Los  : 07.30             S:1108 * 
*                          * 447 OU+JA                  * Basis: 345000            P:   1 * 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    1     2     3     4     5           1     2     3     4     5     6     7     8     9    10               GET             

----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- -----       

    0     0     0     0     0 AS2       0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 M         0     0     0 DIVERS

    0     0     0     0     0 AS3       0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 P     

    0     0     0     0     0 SP3       0     0     0     0     0 EP    * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0 RAS       0     0 KRA                     * Inzet :          

    0     0     0     0     0 OA2       0     0 HEE                     *  30 Deelnemers

    0     0     0     0     0 OA3       0     0 SPR                     * KLACHTEN IN HET LOKAAL TOT WOENSDAG

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEEN  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID      M      P    EP  AS2  AS3  SP3  RAS  OA2  OA3  KRA   HEE   SPR  GET

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   1         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 27 17  340704 BE2098663-23 10.35340 1836.0194      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

   2         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8 21  3  363068 BE6043910-23 10.48400 1827.5235      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

   3         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 34 34  350258 BE2026031-21 10.42040 1823.6272      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

   4         DELHEZ AURORE        LESSIN  13 27 12  312863 BE1072235-23 10.22120 1816.8583      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

   5         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 27  4       2 BE2098656-23 10.38000 1812.2553      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

   6         FILIPOVICS MICHAELA  LIEDEK   3 12  3  336762 BE2099178-23 10.36350 1804.8879      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

   7         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8 21  2       2 BE6079565-21 10.52110 1795.7365      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

   8         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8 21  9       3 BE6196909-23 10.52120 1795.5885      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

   9         JACOBS WILLY-JAN&ZOO OPWIJK   3 25 18  350707 BE2100948-23 10.45190 1795.5815      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  10         VAN ROY KOEN         ASSE     1  9  7  345675 BE2025463-21 10.42439 1793.5558      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  11         VAN ROY KOEN         ASSE     1  9  2       2 BE2025196-21 10.43139 1788.9149      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  12         VAN ROY KOEN         ASSE     1  9  4       3 BE2090570-22 10.45289 1768.3244      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  13         BOOGHMANS JOSSE      OPWIJK   1 19  3  348905 BE2092727-22 10.47270 1767.0550      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  14         DELHEZ AURORE        LESSIN  13 27 21       2 BE1072210-23 10.27070 1766.4233      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  15         JACOBS WILLY-JAN&ZOO OPWIJK   3 25 17       2 BE2100823-23 10.49030 1761.9040      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  16         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 27 21       3 BE2098649-23 10.44060 1755.3014      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  17         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 34  1       2 BE2028943-20 10.49530 1752.3122      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  18         VLASSENBROECK-ROSSEE DEUX-A  13 11  1  316445 BE1073255-23 10.30460 1750.5716      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  19         BOOGHMANS JOSSE      OPWIJK   1 19  1       2 BE2028825-20 10.49250 1749.6281      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  20         HERMANS GEERT - FRAN MALDER   8 21  8  355362 BE3105357-23 10.53110 1748.9722      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  21         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 27 13       4 BE2098617-23 10.44510 1748.5450      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  22         VAN ROY KOEN         ASSE     1  9  6       4 BE4175158-21 10.47579 1746.1420      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  23         DELHEZ AURORE        LESSIN  13 27 26       3 BE1072253-23 10.29140 1745.5626      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  24         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 34  2       3 BE2026054-21 10.50510 1743.8785      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  25         VAN ROY KOEN         ASSE     1  9  9       5 BE2025415-21 10.48419 1739.6975      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  26         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 27 15       5 BE2098533-23 10.46300 1733.8626      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  27         FILIPOVICS MICHAELA  LIEDEK   3 12  5       2 BE2099124-23 10.44260 1732.0178      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  28         HERMANS ET & PH      OPWIJK   1  8  4  347944 BE2102551-23 10.51320 1726.4836      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  29         DE WACHTER FRANC     BORNEM   8  9  1  364626 BE6174139-19 11.01282 1724.2446      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  30         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8 21 20       4 BE6196797-23 11.00410 1723.2877      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  31         FILIPOVICS MICHAELA  LIEDEK   3 12  2       3 BE2099155-23 10.45480 1719.9285      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  32         V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER   BRANST   8 11  3  360758 BE6063303-21 10.59535 1718.7819      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  33         EVENEPOEL DIRK       LENNIK   3 10  1  335661 BE2064044-23 10.45220 1718.1078      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  34         DE WACHTER FRANC     BORNEM   8  9  8       2 BE6046338-23 11.02352 1715.1875      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  35         HERMANS ET & PH      OPWIJK   1  8  7       2 BE2102536-23 10.52560 1714.5729      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  36         VAN ROY KOEN         ASSE     1  9  1       6 BE2090694-22 10.51499 1712.6896      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  37         JACOBS WILLY-JAN&ZOO OPWIJK   3 25  7       3 BE2100829-23 10.55060 1709.9317      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  38         JACOBS WILLY-JAN&ZOO OPWIJK   3 25  6       4 BE2100974-23 10.55080 1709.6539      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  38         JACOBS WILLY-JAN&ZOO OPWIJK   3 25 13       5 BE2100892-23 10.55080 1709.6539      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  40         DELHEZ AURORE        LESSIN  13 27  4       4 BE1072255-23 10.33230 1706.0602      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  41         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 27  3       6 BE2098579-23 10.49480 1705.2252      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  42         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 27  2       7 BE2098529-23 10.49580 1703.8040      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  43         HERMANS ET & PH      OPWIJK   1  8  1       3 BE2102525-23 10.54130 1703.7983      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  44         HERMANS GEERT - FRAN MALDER   8 21  2       2 BE4005146-21 10.58390 1703.1488      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  45         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 27 19       8 BE2098634-23 10.50070 1702.5269      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  46         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 34 17       4 BE2090441-22 10.55560 1700.8320      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  47         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 34 21       5 BE2027468-21 10.55580 1700.5567      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  48         V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER   BRANST   8 11  7       2 BE6177549-23 11.02095 1700.4187      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  49         HERMANS GEERT - FRAN MALDER   8 21  9       3 BE4078819-23 10.59160 1698.1300      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  50         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 34  8       6 BE2101560-23 10.56210 1697.3976      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  51         CAUDRON SYLVAIN      MERCHT   1  6  6  352423 BE2095230-23 10.57440 1696.5164      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  52         V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER   BRANST   8 11  8       3 BE6177559-23 11.02545 1694.4287      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  53         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 34 27       7 BE2101561-23 10.56460 1693.9771      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  54         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8 21  8       5 BE6043846-23 11.04240 1693.4142      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  55         V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER   BRANST   8 11  9       4 BE6177558-23 11.03045 1693.1034      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  56         V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER   BRANST   8 11  1       5 BE6154152-19 11.03185 1691.2513      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  57         DE GREEF LOUIS       LONDER   1  5  2  359355 BE2081690-20 11.02300 1691.0824      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  58         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 34 22       8 BE2134013-19 10.57180 1689.6189      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  59         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 27 27       9 BE2098593-23 10.51470 1688.4645      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  60         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8 21  7       6 BE6196920-23 11.05020 1688.4266      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -



* HAFO-DENDER VL-B+HEN+ANT * TOURY             15-06-24 * Los  : 07.30             S:1108 * 
*                          * 447 OU+JA                  * Basis: 345000            P:   2 * 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEEN  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID      M      P    EP  AS2  AS3  SP3  RAS  OA2  OA3  KRA   HEE   SPR  GET

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  61         BOOGHMANS JOSSE      OPWIJK   1 19  2       3 BE2092736-22 10.56440 1687.7056      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  62         VAN ASBROECK FRANKIE MALDER   1  7  1  355417 BE4166948-19 11.00390 1687.2395      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  63         VAN ROY KOEN         ASSE     1  9  3       7 BE2025401-21 10.54539 1687.0562      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  64         VAN ASBROECK FRANKIE MALDER   1  7  6       2 BE2103712-23 11.00410 1686.9725      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  65         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 34  9       9 BE2101553-23 10.57580 1684.2026      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  66         V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER   BRANST   8 11  2       6 BE6222242-20 11.04295 1681.9208      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  67         EVENEPOEL DIRK       LENNIK   3 10  3       2 BE2064081-23 10.49350 1681.8088      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  68         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8 21 18       7 BE6043885-23 11.06220 1678.0219      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  69         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8 21 19       8 BE6196788-23 11.06270 1677.3758      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  70         HERMANS GEERT - FRAN MALDER   8 21  7       4 BE4129806-17 11.01570 1676.6313      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  71         VAN ASBROECK FRANKIE MALDER   1  7  3       3 BE4168955-20 11.02220 1673.6007      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  72         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 27  1      10 BE2098618-23 10.53550 1670.8002      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  73         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 34 33      10 BE2101633-23 10.59390 1670.6797      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  74         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 27 23      11 BE2098594-23 10.54120 1668.4819      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  75         CAUDRON SYLVAIN      MERCHT   1  6  5       2 BE2095239-23 11.01330 1665.9088      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  76         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 34 19      11 BE2090343-22 11.00210 1665.1200      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  77         JACOBS WILLY-JAN&ZOO OPWIJK   3 25  4       6 BE2091581-22 11.00400 1664.7484      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  78         HERMANS GEERT - FRAN MALDER   8 21  5       5 BE4027528-18 11.03300 1664.4590      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  79         VAN ASBROECK FRANKIE MALDER   1  7  2       4 BE4005936-21 11.04050 1660.1806      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  80         CAUDRON SYLVAIN      MERCHT   1  6  2       3 BE2022131-22 11.02200 1659.7630      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  81         CAUDRON SYLVAIN      MERCHT   1  6  3       4 BE2022118-22 11.02240 1659.2420      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  82         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8 21 11       9 BE6196913-23 11.09040 1657.3402      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  83         VAN BOCKSTAELE ANTOI BEVER   13 17  4  316109 BE2049701-21 10.40510 1656.3217      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  84         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8 21  4      10 BE6196914-23 11.09250 1654.6965      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  85         DELHEZ AURORE        LESSIN  13 27 27       5 BE1072243-23 10.39230 1652.0092      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  86         DELHEZ AURORE        LESSIN  13 27 16       6 BE1072227-23 10.39250 1651.7184      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  87         DELHEZ AURORE        LESSIN  13 27 11       7 BE1074065-22 10.39320 1650.7017      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  88         JOOS JEAN MARIE      ST.AMA   8 16  1  358113 BE6043308-23 11.06570 1650.6707      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  89         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 34 12      12 BE2101530-23 11.02320 1648.0144      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  90         FILIPOVICS MICHAELA  LIEDEK   3 12 10       4 BE2099122-23 10.54250 1647.4293      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  91         JACOBS WILLY-JAN&ZOO OPWIJK   3 25 15       7 BE2100914-23 11.02540 1647.2851      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  92         JOOS JEAN MARIE      ST.AMA   8 16  2       2 BE6043303-23 11.08210 1640.0870      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  93         FOUCARTE RENE        BOIS-D  13 14 12  312871 BE1112986-23 10.40480 1639.7851      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  94         FOUCARTE RENE        BOIS-D  13 14  4       2 BE1112980-23 10.40520 1639.2124      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  95         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 34 29      13 BE2101562-23 11.04070 1635.8278      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  96         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 34 15      14 BE2090446-22 11.04110 1635.3187      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  97         VAN ASBROECK FRANKIE MALDER   1  7  4       5 BE2103711-23 11.07300 1634.1011      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  98         HERMANS GEERT - FRAN MALDER   8 21 18       6 BE4078791-23 11.07500 1631.3481      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  99         VAN BOCKSTAELE ANTOI BEVER   13 17 17       2 BE2076756-23 10.43500 1630.8289      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

 100         DELHEZ AURORE        LESSIN  13 27 10       8 BE1073468-22 10.41560 1630.0608      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

 101         JACOBS WILLY-JAN&ZOO OPWIJK   3 25  2       8 BE2091521-22 11.05240 1628.1662      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

 102         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 34 14      15 BE2090316-22 11.05350 1624.6989      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

 103         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 34 11      16 BE2101508-23 11.05400 1624.0711      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

 104         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 27  7      12 BE2098686-23 10.59510 1623.5597      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

 105         VAN ROY KOEN         ASSE     1  9  8       8 BE4175159-21 11.03049 1622.2653      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

 106         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8 21 17      11 BE6196919-23 11.13490 1622.1670      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

 107         DE WACHTER FRANC     BORNEM   8  9  5       3 BE6046340-23 11.14542 1621.2565      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

 108         JACOBS WILLY-JAN&ZOO OPWIJK   3 25  3       9 BE2091545-22 11.06200 1621.1418      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

 109         HOK CLAESSENS        WOLVER   1  5  2  355282 BE2108134-23 11.09180 1620.0730      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

 110         HAVERALS PATRICK     LONDER   8  7  3  357960 BE6089505-22 11.11070 1618.8739      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

 111         DE WACHTER FRANC     BORNEM   8  9  4       4 BE6043623-23 11.15242 1617.6602      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

 112         HERMANS GEERT - FRAN MALDER   8 21 12       7 BE2004775-22 11.09520 1616.2614      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

 113         DELHEZ AURORE        LESSIN  13 27 23       9 BE1072252-23 10.43570 1613.1116      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

 114         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 34  5      17 BE2026079-21 11.07100 1612.8534      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

 115         HERMANS GEERT - FRAN MALDER   8 21  4       8 BE4005116-21 11.10210 1612.7161      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

 116         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 27 26      13 BE2098511-23 11.01160 1612.6728      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

 117         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8 21 14      12 BE6043848-23 11.15090 1612.5605      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

 118         DELHEZ AURORE        LESSIN  13 27  9      10 BE1074080-22 10.44080 1611.5883      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

 119         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 27  5      14 BE2098554-23 11.02000 1607.0943      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

 120         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8 21 10      13 BE6196775-23 11.15570 1606.8511      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

 121         BOOGHMANS JOSSE      OPWIJK   1 19  4       4 BE2027952-21 11.07160 1605.8837      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

 122         FOUCARTE RENE        BOIS-D  13 14  8       3 BE1112956-23 10.45380 1599.2724      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

 123         BESSEMS MARC         OPWIJK   1  3  1  350691 BE2101857-23 11.09190 1599.0166      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

 124         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8 21 16      14 BE6196782-23 11.17110 1598.1278      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

 125         V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER   BRANST   8 11 11       7 BE6177548-23 11.15455 1597.9831      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

 126         FILIPOVICS MICHAELA  LIEDEK   3 12 11       5 BE2099121-23 11.01110 1594.6429      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

 127         DE GREEF LOUIS       LONDER   1  5  3       2 BE6037487-20 11.15230 1594.4169      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

 128         VLASSENBROECK-ROSSEE DEUX-A  13 11  4       2 BE1072581-23 10.48350 1593.5124      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

 129         EVENEPOEL DIRK       LENNIK   3 10  8       3 BE2064087-23 11.00480 1592.3197      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -



* HAFO-DENDER VL-B+HEN+ANT * TOURY             15-06-24 * Los  : 07.30             S:1108 * 
*                          * 447 OU+JA                  * Basis: 345000            P:   3 * 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEEN  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID      M      P    EP  AS2  AS3  SP3  RAS  OA2  OA3  KRA   HEE   SPR  GET

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 130         CAUDRON SYLVAIN      MERCHT   1  6  1       5 BE2022158-22 11.11290 1591.1942      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

 131         JACOBS WILLY-JAN&ZOO OPWIJK   3 25 14      10 BE2100810-23 11.10380 1589.5468      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

 132         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8 21  5      15 BE6079637-21 11.18310 1588.8032      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

 133         ARYS LUC             LIEDEK   3 10  2  337741 BE4004264-22 11.02470 1587.2531      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

 134         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 34 13      18 BE2026117-21 11.11000 1584.8778      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

 135         VAN ROY KOEN         ASSE     1  9  5       9 BE2120165-22 11.08199 1583.2564      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

 136         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 27  8      15 BE2098516-23 11.05160 1582.7067      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

 137         HERMANS GEERT - FRAN MALDER   8 21 13       9 BE4078782-23 11.14440 1581.2608      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

 138         HERMANS GEERT - FRAN MALDER   8 21 11      10 BE4034475-22 11.14460 1581.0262      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

 139         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 34 18      19 BE2028911-20 11.11530 1578.5683      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

 140         V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER   BRANST   8 11  4       8 BE6222258-20 11.18345 1578.2916      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

 141         HAVERALS PATRICK     LONDER   8  7  1       2 BE2106153-23 11.16510 1577.9590      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

 142         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8 21 15      16 BE6043884-23 11.20210 1576.1580      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

 143         VLASSENBROECK-ROSSEE DEUX-A  13 11 11       3 BE1073206-23 10.50490 1575.7905      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

 144         DE WACHTER FRANC     BORNEM   8  9  2       5 BE6102641-22 11.21432 1573.5629      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

 145         ARYS LUC             LIEDEK   3 10  4       2 BE2048040-22 11.04480 1572.3510      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

 146         LERNO-JANSSEN        DILBEE   1  7  6  342602 BE2120901-23 11.08070 1570.7282      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

 147         VAN ASBROECK FRANKIE MALDER   1  7  7       6 BE2103719-23 11.16310 1569.0545      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

 148         JACOBS WILLY-JAN&ZOO OPWIJK   3 25  5      11 BE2100873-23 11.13340 1568.6909      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

 149         HOK CLAESSENS        WOLVER   1  5  5       2 BE2108130-23 11.16310 1568.4585      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* HAFO-DENDER VL-B+HEN+ANT * TOURY             15-06-24 * Los  : 07.30             S:1108 * 
*                          * 179 OUDE                   * Basis: 345000            P:   1 * 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    1     2     3     4     5           1     2     3     4     5     6     7     8     9    10         INT   GET             

----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- -----       

    0     0     0     0     0 AS2       0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 M         0     0     0 DIVERS

    0     0     0     0     0 AS3       0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 P     

    0     0     0     0     0 SP3       0     0     0     0     0 EP    * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0 RAS       0     0 KRA                     * Inzet :          

    0     0     0     0     0 OA2       0     0 HEE                     *  19 Deelnemers

    0     0     0     0     0 OA3       0     0 SPR                     * KLACHTEN IN HET LOKAAL TOT WOENSDAG

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEEN  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID      M      P    EP  AS2  AS3  SP3  RAS  OA2  OA3  KRA   HEE   SPR    INT GET

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   1         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 18 18  350258 BE2026031-21 10.42040 1823.6272      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

   2         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8  3  1  363068 BE6079565-21 10.52110 1795.7365      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

   3         VAN ROY KOEN         ASSE     1  9  7  345675 BE2025463-21 10.42439 1793.5558      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

   4         VAN ROY KOEN         ASSE     1  9  2       2 BE2025196-21 10.43139 1788.9149      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

   5         VAN ROY KOEN         ASSE     1  9  4       3 BE2090570-22 10.45289 1768.3244      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

   6         BOOGHMANS JOSSE      OPWIJK   1  4  3  348905 BE2092727-22 10.47270 1767.0550      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

   7         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 18  1       2 BE2028943-20 10.49530 1752.3122      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

   8         BOOGHMANS JOSSE      OPWIJK   1  4  1       2 BE2028825-20 10.49250 1749.6281      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

   9         VAN ROY KOEN         ASSE     1  9  6       4 BE4175158-21 10.47579 1746.1420      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  10         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 18  2       3 BE2026054-21 10.50510 1743.8785      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  11         VAN ROY KOEN         ASSE     1  9  9       5 BE2025415-21 10.48419 1739.6975      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  12         DE WACHTER FRANC     BORNEM   8  2  1  364626 BE6174139-19 11.01282 1724.2446      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  13         V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER   BRANST   8  6  3  360758 BE6063303-21 10.59535 1718.7819      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  14         VAN ROY KOEN         ASSE     1  9  1       6 BE2090694-22 10.51499 1712.6896      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  15         HERMANS GEERT - FRAN MALDER   8  8  2  355362 BE4005146-21 10.58390 1703.1488      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  16         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 18 11       4 BE2090441-22 10.55560 1700.8320      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  17         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 18 15       5 BE2027468-21 10.55580 1700.5567      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  18         V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER   BRANST   8  6  1       2 BE6154152-19 11.03185 1691.2513      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  19         DE GREEF LOUIS       LONDER   1  4  2  359355 BE2081690-20 11.02300 1691.0824      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  20         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 18 16       6 BE2134013-19 10.57180 1689.6189      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  21         BOOGHMANS JOSSE      OPWIJK   1  4  2       3 BE2092736-22 10.56440 1687.7056      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  22         VAN ASBROECK FRANKIE MALDER   1  4  1  355417 BE4166948-19 11.00390 1687.2395      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  23         VAN ROY KOEN         ASSE     1  9  3       7 BE2025401-21 10.54539 1687.0562      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  24         V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER   BRANST   8  6  2       3 BE6222242-20 11.04295 1681.9208      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  25         HERMANS GEERT - FRAN MALDER   8  8  6       2 BE4129806-17 11.01570 1676.6313      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  26         VAN ASBROECK FRANKIE MALDER   1  4  3       2 BE4168955-20 11.02220 1673.6007      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  27         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 18 13       7 BE2090343-22 11.00210 1665.1200      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  28         JACOBS WILLY-JAN&ZOO OPWIJK   3  4  4  350707 BE2091581-22 11.00400 1664.7484      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  29         HERMANS GEERT - FRAN MALDER   8  8  5       3 BE4027528-18 11.03300 1664.4590      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  30         VAN ASBROECK FRANKIE MALDER   1  4  2       3 BE4005936-21 11.04050 1660.1806      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  31         CAUDRON SYLVAIN      MERCHT   1  4  2  352423 BE2022131-22 11.02200 1659.7630      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  32         CAUDRON SYLVAIN      MERCHT   1  4  3       2 BE2022118-22 11.02240 1659.2420      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  33         VAN BOCKSTAELE ANTOI BEVER   13 10  4  316109 BE2049701-21 10.40510 1656.3217      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  34         DELHEZ AURORE        LESSIN  13  9  8  312863 BE1074065-22 10.39320 1650.7017      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  35         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 18  9       8 BE2090446-22 11.04110 1635.3187      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  36         DELHEZ AURORE        LESSIN  13  9  7       2 BE1073468-22 10.41560 1630.0608      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  37         JACOBS WILLY-JAN&ZOO OPWIJK   3  4  2       2 BE2091521-22 11.05240 1628.1662      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  38         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 18  8       9 BE2090316-22 11.05350 1624.6989      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  39         VAN ROY KOEN         ASSE     1  9  8       8 BE4175159-21 11.03049 1622.2653      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  40         JACOBS WILLY-JAN&ZOO OPWIJK   3  4  3       3 BE2091545-22 11.06200 1621.1418      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  41         HAVERALS PATRICK     LONDER   8  4  2  357960 BE6089505-22 11.11070 1618.8739      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  42         HERMANS GEERT - FRAN MALDER   8  8  8       4 BE2004775-22 11.09520 1616.2614      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  43         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 18  5      10 BE2026079-21 11.07100 1612.8534      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  44         HERMANS GEERT - FRAN MALDER   8  8  4       5 BE4005116-21 11.10210 1612.7161      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  45         DELHEZ AURORE        LESSIN  13  9  6       3 BE1074080-22 10.44080 1611.5883      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  46         BOOGHMANS JOSSE      OPWIJK   1  4  4       4 BE2027952-21 11.07160 1605.8837      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  47         DE GREEF LOUIS       LONDER   1  4  3       2 BE6037487-20 11.15230 1594.4169      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  48         CAUDRON SYLVAIN      MERCHT   1  4  1       3 BE2022158-22 11.11290 1591.1942      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  49         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8  3  2       2 BE6079637-21 11.18310 1588.8032      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  50         ARYS LUC             LIEDEK   3  3  1  337741 BE4004264-22 11.02470 1587.2531      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  51         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 18  7      11 BE2026117-21 11.11000 1584.8778      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  52         VAN ROY KOEN         ASSE     1  9  5       9 BE2120165-22 11.08199 1583.2564      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  53         HERMANS GEERT - FRAN MALDER   8  8  7       6 BE4034475-22 11.14460 1581.0262      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  54         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 18 12      12 BE2028911-20 11.11530 1578.5683      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  55         V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER   BRANST   8  6  4       4 BE6222258-20 11.18345 1578.2916      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  56         DE WACHTER FRANC     BORNEM   8  2  2       2 BE6102641-22 11.21432 1573.5629      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  57         ARYS LUC             LIEDEK   3  3  2       2 BE2048040-22 11.04480 1572.3510      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  58         DELHEZ AURORE        LESSIN  13  9  2       4 BE1074027-22 10.49380 1567.1882      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  59         JACOBS WILLY-JAN&ZOO OPWIJK   3  4  1       4 BE2019112-20 11.14030 1565.3069      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  60         DELHEZ AURORE        LESSIN  13  9  1       5 BE1076111-21 10.50030 1563.9240      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -



------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* HAFO-DENDER VL-B+HEN+ANT * TOURY             15-06-24 * Los  : 07.30             S:1108 * 
*                          * 268 JAARSE                 * Basis: 345000            P:   1 * 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    1     2     3     4     5           1     2     3     4     5     6     7     8     9    10         INT   GET             

----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- -----       

    0     0     0     0     0 AS2       0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 M         0     0     0 DIVERS

    0     0     0     0     0 AS3       0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 P     

    0     0     0     0     0 SP3       0     0     0     0     0 EP    * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0 RAS       0     0 KRA                     * Inzet :          

    0     0     0     0     0 OA2       0     0 HEE                     *  28 Deelnemers

    0     0     0     0     0 OA3       0     0 SPR                     * KLACHTEN IN HET LOKAAL TOT WOENSDAG

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEEN  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID      M      P    EP  AS2  AS3  SP3  RAS  OA2  OA3  KRA   HEE   SPR    INT GET

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   1         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 27 17  340704 BE2098663-23 10.35340 1836.0194      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

   2         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8 18  2  363068 BE6043910-23 10.48400 1827.5235      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

   3         DELHEZ AURORE        LESSIN  13 18  4  312863 BE1072235-23 10.22120 1816.8583      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

   4         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 27  4       2 BE2098656-23 10.38000 1812.2553      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

   5         FILIPOVICS MICHAELA  LIEDEK   3 12  3  336762 BE2099178-23 10.36350 1804.8879      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

   6         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8 18  7       2 BE6196909-23 10.52120 1795.5885      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

   7         JACOBS WILLY-JAN&ZOO OPWIJK   3 21 14  350707 BE2100948-23 10.45190 1795.5815      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

   8         DELHEZ AURORE        LESSIN  13 18 12       2 BE1072210-23 10.27070 1766.4233      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

   9         JACOBS WILLY-JAN&ZOO OPWIJK   3 21 13       2 BE2100823-23 10.49030 1761.9040      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  10         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 27 21       3 BE2098649-23 10.44060 1755.3014      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  11         VLASSENBROECK-ROSSEE DEUX-A  13 11  1  316445 BE1073255-23 10.30460 1750.5716      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  12         HERMANS GEERT - FRAN MALDER   8 13  2  355362 BE3105357-23 10.53110 1748.9722      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  13         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 27 13       4 BE2098617-23 10.44510 1748.5450      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  14         DELHEZ AURORE        LESSIN  13 18 17       3 BE1072253-23 10.29140 1745.5626      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  15         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 27 15       5 BE2098533-23 10.46300 1733.8626      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  16         FILIPOVICS MICHAELA  LIEDEK   3 12  5       2 BE2099124-23 10.44260 1732.0178      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  17         HERMANS ET & PH      OPWIJK   1  8  4  347944 BE2102551-23 10.51320 1726.4836      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  18         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8 18 18       3 BE6196797-23 11.00410 1723.2877      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  19         FILIPOVICS MICHAELA  LIEDEK   3 12  2       3 BE2099155-23 10.45480 1719.9285      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  20         EVENEPOEL DIRK       LENNIK   3 10  1  335661 BE2064044-23 10.45220 1718.1078      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  21         DE WACHTER FRANC     BORNEM   8  7  6  364626 BE6046338-23 11.02352 1715.1875      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  22         HERMANS ET & PH      OPWIJK   1  8  7       2 BE2102536-23 10.52560 1714.5729      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  23         JACOBS WILLY-JAN&ZOO OPWIJK   3 21  3       3 BE2100829-23 10.55060 1709.9317      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  24         JACOBS WILLY-JAN&ZOO OPWIJK   3 21  2       4 BE2100974-23 10.55080 1709.6539      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  24         JACOBS WILLY-JAN&ZOO OPWIJK   3 21  9       5 BE2100892-23 10.55080 1709.6539      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  26         DELHEZ AURORE        LESSIN  13 18  1       4 BE1072255-23 10.33230 1706.0602      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  27         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 27  3       6 BE2098579-23 10.49480 1705.2252      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  28         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 27  2       7 BE2098529-23 10.49580 1703.8040      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  29         HERMANS ET & PH      OPWIJK   1  8  1       3 BE2102525-23 10.54130 1703.7983      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  30         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 27 19       8 BE2098634-23 10.50070 1702.5269      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  31         V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER   BRANST   8  5  1  360758 BE6177549-23 11.02095 1700.4187      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  32         HERMANS GEERT - FRAN MALDER   8 13  3       2 BE4078819-23 10.59160 1698.1300      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  33         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 16  2  350258 BE2101560-23 10.56210 1697.3976      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  34         CAUDRON SYLVAIN      MERCHT   1  2  2  352423 BE2095230-23 10.57440 1696.5164      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  35         V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER   BRANST   8  5  2       2 BE6177559-23 11.02545 1694.4287      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  36         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 16 10       2 BE2101561-23 10.56460 1693.9771      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  37         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8 18  6       4 BE6043846-23 11.04240 1693.4142      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  38         V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER   BRANST   8  5  3       3 BE6177558-23 11.03045 1693.1034      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  39         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 27 27       9 BE2098593-23 10.51470 1688.4645      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  40         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8 18  5       5 BE6196920-23 11.05020 1688.4266      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  41         VAN ASBROECK FRANKIE MALDER   1  3  2  355417 BE2103712-23 11.00410 1686.9725      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  42         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 16  3       3 BE2101553-23 10.57580 1684.2026      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  43         EVENEPOEL DIRK       LENNIK   3 10  3       2 BE2064081-23 10.49350 1681.8088      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  44         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8 18 16       6 BE6043885-23 11.06220 1678.0219      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  45         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8 18 17       7 BE6196788-23 11.06270 1677.3758      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  46         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 27  1      10 BE2098618-23 10.53550 1670.8002      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  47         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 16 16       4 BE2101633-23 10.59390 1670.6797      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  48         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 27 23      11 BE2098594-23 10.54120 1668.4819      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  49         CAUDRON SYLVAIN      MERCHT   1  2  1       2 BE2095239-23 11.01330 1665.9088      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  50         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8 18  9       8 BE6196913-23 11.09040 1657.3402      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  51         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8 18  3       9 BE6196914-23 11.09250 1654.6965      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  52         DELHEZ AURORE        LESSIN  13 18 18       5 BE1072243-23 10.39230 1652.0092      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  53         DELHEZ AURORE        LESSIN  13 18  8       6 BE1072227-23 10.39250 1651.7184      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  54         JOOS JEAN MARIE      ST.AMA   8 16  1  358113 BE6043308-23 11.06570 1650.6707      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  55         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 16  6       5 BE2101530-23 11.02320 1648.0144      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  56         FILIPOVICS MICHAELA  LIEDEK   3 12 10       4 BE2099122-23 10.54250 1647.4293      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  57         JACOBS WILLY-JAN&ZOO OPWIJK   3 21 11       6 BE2100914-23 11.02540 1647.2851      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  58         JOOS JEAN MARIE      ST.AMA   8 16  2       2 BE6043303-23 11.08210 1640.0870      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  59         FOUCARTE RENE        BOIS-D  13 14 12  312871 BE1112986-23 10.40480 1639.7851      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  60         FOUCARTE RENE        BOIS-D  13 14  4       2 BE1112980-23 10.40520 1639.2124      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -



* HAFO-DENDER VL-B+HEN+ANT * TOURY             15-06-24 * Los  : 07.30             S:1108 * 
*                          * 268 JAARSE                 * Basis: 345000            P:   2 * 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEEN  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID      M      P    EP  AS2  AS3  SP3  RAS  OA2  OA3  KRA   HEE   SPR    INT GET

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  61         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 16 12       6 BE2101562-23 11.04070 1635.8278      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  62         VAN ASBROECK FRANKIE MALDER   1  3  1       2 BE2103711-23 11.07300 1634.1011      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  63         HERMANS GEERT - FRAN MALDER   8 13 10       3 BE4078791-23 11.07500 1631.3481      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  64         VAN BOCKSTAELE ANTOI BEVER   13  7  7  316109 BE2076756-23 10.43500 1630.8289      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  65         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 16  5       7 BE2101508-23 11.05400 1624.0711      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  66         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 27  7      12 BE2098686-23 10.59510 1623.5597      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  67         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8 18 15      10 BE6196919-23 11.13490 1622.1670      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  68         DE WACHTER FRANC     BORNEM   8  7  3       2 BE6046340-23 11.14542 1621.2565      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  69         HOK CLAESSENS        WOLVER   1  5  2  355282 BE2108134-23 11.09180 1620.0730      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  70         DE WACHTER FRANC     BORNEM   8  7  2       3 BE6043623-23 11.15242 1617.6602      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  71         DELHEZ AURORE        LESSIN  13 18 14       7 BE1072252-23 10.43570 1613.1116      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  72         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 27 26      13 BE2098511-23 11.01160 1612.6728      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  73         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8 18 12      11 BE6043848-23 11.15090 1612.5605      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  74         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 27  5      14 BE2098554-23 11.02000 1607.0943      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  75         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8 18  8      12 BE6196775-23 11.15570 1606.8511      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  76         FOUCARTE RENE        BOIS-D  13 14  8       3 BE1112956-23 10.45380 1599.2724      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  77         BESSEMS MARC         OPWIJK   1  3  1  350691 BE2101857-23 11.09190 1599.0166      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  78         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8 18 14      13 BE6196782-23 11.17110 1598.1278      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  79         V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER   BRANST   8  5  5       4 BE6177548-23 11.15455 1597.9831      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  80         FILIPOVICS MICHAELA  LIEDEK   3 12 11       5 BE2099121-23 11.01110 1594.6429      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  81         VLASSENBROECK-ROSSEE DEUX-A  13 11  4       2 BE1072581-23 10.48350 1593.5124      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  82         EVENEPOEL DIRK       LENNIK   3 10  8       3 BE2064087-23 11.00480 1592.3197      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  83         JACOBS WILLY-JAN&ZOO OPWIJK   3 21 10       7 BE2100810-23 11.10380 1589.5468      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  84         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 27  8      15 BE2098516-23 11.05160 1582.7067      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  85         HERMANS GEERT - FRAN MALDER   8 13  5       4 BE4078782-23 11.14440 1581.2608      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  86         HAVERALS PATRICK     LONDER   8  3  1  357960 BE2106153-23 11.16510 1577.9590      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  87         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8 18 13      14 BE6043884-23 11.20210 1576.1580      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  88         VLASSENBROECK-ROSSEE DEUX-A  13 11 11       3 BE1073206-23 10.50490 1575.7905      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  89         LERNO-JANSSEN        DILBEE   1  6  5  342602 BE2120901-23 11.08070 1570.7282      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  90         VAN ASBROECK FRANKIE MALDER   1  3  3       3 BE2103719-23 11.16310 1569.0545      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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